M VI A MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Date:

01/09/2023

CHANGE ORDER #12A

Contractor Name: Beals Martin

Contract Name:
Project Name:

Bid Package A, General Trades
MVHS Student Services Building

DSA Application Number: 01-118994

BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes

Sanjay Dave

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Esmeralda Ortiz
Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

Contract Number: C21-106
PCO # Description cco# | RFig | Amount of
ange
63 Form & pour concrete curbs for interior walls, approx. 400 N/A 282 | $ 20,788.00
linear feet, at kitchen area per RFI 282. This will prevent
moisture intruding into walls. These areas were not
identified on bid drawings. Work to be done on T&M.
106 Modify one window frame/sill. N/A 386 $ 1,269.00
111 Provide 1 new sign (room names) per District request. N/A ASl |$ 169.00
Original sign had been made. 46.2
112 Re-frame and adjust 3 window headers (using approx. 288 N/A 3906 |$ 6,169.00
linear feet metal studs), to lower their height and align with
adjacent door headers and avoid conflict with surface
mounted lights above doors. Cost includes labor and
material.
114 Dewater (remove surface water) from excavated footings. N/A NA |$ 890.00
work to be done time and materials.
Total of Change Order #12A $ 29,285.00
Original Contract Amount: $ 15,836,773.00
Change Order #1A Amount: $ 55,365.00
Change Order #2A Amount: $ 7,593.00
Change Order #3A Amount: $ 113,077.00
Change Order #4A Amount: $ 20,397.00
Change Order #5A Amount: $ 1,397.00
Change Order #6A Amount: $ 880.00

GREEN BUSINESS

1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599

Phone: (650)940-4650




MOUNTAIN VIEW LOS ALTOS HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Thida Cornes
Sanjay Dave

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Serving the communities of Mountain View,
Los Altos and Los Altos Hills

Beals Martin

Bid Package A, General Trades
MVHS Student Services Building
01/09/23 - Change Order #12A

Change Order #7A Amount:
Change Order #8A Amount:
Change Order #9A Amount:

Change Order #10A Amount:
Change Order #11A Amount:
Change Order #12A Amount:

Revised Contract Amount:

Phil Faillace, Ph.D.
Esmeralda Ortiz
Catherine Vonnegut

SUPERINTENDENT
Dr. Nellie Meyer

71,281.00

37,804.00

25,435.00

58,809.00

7,772.00

29,285.00

©«» Al |n|n|an

16,265,868.00

Mountain View-Los Altos
H.S. District’s Signature:

Program Manager’s
Signature:

Architect’s Signature:

Contractor’s Signature:

N Ag
o €q

Date:

Date:

Date:

Date:

GREEN BUSINESS 1299 Bryant Avenue, Mountain View, California 94040-4599 Phone: (650)940-4650



